Saturday, August 3, 1867,
between the hours of 10 o'ch ck A. M. and 4 o'-
clock P. M.of said day, the reuta and prDfits for
a ti rm not exceeding seven years of tue follow-in"- :

described real estate situated in Marshall Co.,
Indiana :

Lot nj;nber one hundred and seven, (107) in
Tha vor's sccon 1 addition to the ton n of Uourbon,
.Marshall County. Indiana.

An I in asethe rents aud nr .fit fail to fell for
a sum sufficient to pay the amount leminded tv
said commission and order of" sale, I will, at the
same t me and f.l.ice and in like m inner, offer for